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ORDERED, That the City Comptroller is authorized and directed to pay the
following named claimants, the respective amounts set opposite their names, said amount
to be paid in full as follows, and charged to Account No. 314-99-4415-9148-0938:



NAME

ADAMS, KAY
ANTELO, JOSEPH G.
AVRMNHAM, JESSIE
BAGNUOLO, PETER
BELL, WILLIE
BENNETT, MARCO
BERNSTEIN, GERDA M
BLITSTIEN, STZIVEN
BROWN, NANCY H.
CEMERON, DOUGLAS
CHALKAGIAN, EDWARD
CLEARY, MAUREEN
COHEN, MELVA
QOHEN, MICHAEL
CROTTY, KAREN A.
DAVIS, STEPHEN
ELSERGANI, HELER
EVAN3, WILLIE
FERRO, PETER
FOYER, MARGARET
GAROUFALIS, OLGA
GLOWRKI, RCBERT
GOODMAN, SEYMOUR
GRRSSER, BARBARA
CUIDOTTI, ALESSANDRO
HANES, SUSAN
HAYNES, BERNICE
HAYWCOD, VIOLA
HO, BARBARA
JACOBS, ALISON
JAHN, HEIMUT
JONSON, RONALD B
FKARP, KATHLEEN A
FAUEMAN, JUDITHE
ENIGHT, LEE
KCLB, BETTY H.
«RISHACK, KAREN
KURSAR, DAWN
LEVENTHAL, CELIA G
LUBIN, I10IS
MANDELBAUM, BARBARA
MOGOVERN, PHYLLIS
MILLER, JEANETTE
MOSS, CLARENCE
O
STEPHANZE
SUSAN
_SFERGER, JOYCE
SENMOTT, JANET
SHUBAKT, RICHARD
SMITH, RICHARD

by

, VIRGINIA E,

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE
SMALL CLAIMS, CITY CF CHICAGO

SEZWER REBATE

PIN NUMBER

17-03-114-003-1115
17-03-104-017-0000
14-33-315-093-0000

17-03~227-018-1036
14-33-315-030-0CC0
17-03-101-025-1202
14-33-416-006-C000
14-33-414-044-1196
14-33-208-028-1139
17-03-201-055-0000

17-09-233-023-1127
14-32-414-071-1041
17-10-221-083-1641
17-09-127-039-1178
17-03-110-011-1020
17-04-218-032-0000
17-03-228-032-1175
14-33-315-029-0000
17-03-201-029-10C3
24-33-409-024-1C20
17-03-214~C14-1065
17-03-101-029-:008
17-03-101-029-1075
17-02-219-034-1090
17-04-441-024-1013
17-04-218-032-0000
14-33-315-092-0000
14-33-315-099-0060
17-10-312-017-1087
17-10-316-033-1448
14-28-322-009-0000
17-03-112-044-1019
17-04-207-086-1512
17-03-222-023-1407
14-33-315-095-0000
17-03-101-029-1001
17-16-219-034-1172
17-15-107-078-1419
17-09-337-092-1127
20-11-329-001-0000
10-36-100~-015-1039
14-33-423-048-1216
11-31-202-028-1005
14-33-315-092-0000
17-03-102-034-1029
14-33-409-024-1048
17-16-40C-035-1024
17-03-101-020-10%6
17-03-201-055-0000
17-10-400-012-1675
17-10-401-005-1178
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SMITH
SMITH
HOPKINS
ILELY
HOPKTINS
SMITH
SHITH
SMITH
SMITH
HOPKINS
REILLY
SMITH
REILLY
REILLY
SMITH
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SMITH
REILLY
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SMITH
REILLY
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HOFKINS
MOORE
HOPKINS
SMITH
SMITIi

2 REILLY

SMITH
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NAME

SWANSON, ANDREW
TALBERT, AVORN
THOMAS, JZFFERY
VALERIO, JO ANN
ARMICK, MICHAEL
WEE3, DOROTHY
WELLER, MARSHALL
WEST, ROBERT

1,

OOMMI'TTEZ ON FINANCE
SMALL CLATIMS, CITY OF CHICAGO
SEWER REBATE JOURNAL

PIN NUMBER

17-03-201-055-0000
14-33-315-092-0000
14-33-315-036~GC00
17-03-101-029-1051
14-32-407-047-1002
14-33-315-029-0000
10-36-100-018-1053
17-10-203-027-1C61
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Chicago, Q~ 28 ,20 Lg

To the President and Members of the City Council:

Your Committee on Finance, having had under consideration an order authorizing
the payment of Senior Citizen Sewer Rebates:

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your
Honorable Body pass the proposed order transmitted herewith.

This recommendation was concurred in by of
the member of the committee (with dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully submitted.

S

(signed) G"M’\) S

Chairman



